
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.
215
291
152
134
461
75
6

102
149
79

122
716
575
431
531
154
387
243
732
49

773
352
44

175
14

973
206
233
24

500
248
30

Name
Kasper Lynggaard
Filip Thuresson
Petar Petrov
Filip Neugebauer
Romain Febvre
Kevin Wouts
Stephan Mock
Nicolai Hansen
Dennis Ullrich
Lars Oldekamp
Hannes Volber
Nikolay Paschinskiy
Toms Macuks
Kasper Jensen
Tom Johnsson
Erik Müller
Kim Sørensen
Tim Gajser
Karel Kutsar
Günter Schmidinger
Valentin Guillod
Matthias Walkner
Jan Uhlig
Toni Wolff
Tim Münchhofen
Philipp Klakow
Daniel Wozniak
Petr Kolencik
Steffen Leopold
Miloslav Rozec
Edward Hübner
Marco Pfeifer

FNM

DMU

SVEMO

BMF

DMSB

FFM

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

FMU

LaMSF

DMU

SVEMO

DMSB

DMU

AMZS

EMF

OeAMTC

FMS

OeAMTC

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

ACCR

DMSB

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

DEN/Th.Knudse

SWE/Uddevalla

BUL/Sevlievo

CZE/Divaky

FRA/DOGNEVILL

BEL/HOBOKEN

GER/Wolfsburg

DEN/Silkeborg

GER/Ramminge

GER/Emlichheim

GER/Schenkenh

UKR/Irpin

LAT/2128

DEN/Soenderbo

SWE/Ucklum

GER/Leipzig

DEN/9690

SLO/makole

EST/Voru

AUT/Waldneukir

SUI/Stuttgart

AUT/golling

GER/Lugau

GER/Finsterwald

GER/Düsseldorf

GER/Rodgau

DEN/Odense

CZE/Most

GER/Empfingen

CZE/Litomerice

GER/Lunzenau

GER/Berglen

Trademark

KAWASAKI

HONDA

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

HONDA

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

YAMAHA

KTM

HONDA

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

KTM

Entrant / Team

STURM RACING TEAM

KMP Honda Racing Team

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

Team Suzuki Waldmann

Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport by ST

KTM Sarholz Racing

KTM Scott Racing

BVZ Racing Team

KMP Honda Racing Team

Team Speed Euipment

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland

Team Hermansen KAWASAKI

silveraction gajser team

Adrenalin Arena Racing Team

Team Mibag Schmidinger World M

KTM-SCOTT-RACING

MX Team KTM Sturm

Team Sportversichern- Kawa East

Team Honda Waldmann

MX Team KTM Sturm

Rockstar Meyer Honda Racing

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland

MRS Mayer Racing

Laps
11
11
13
12
13
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
9

13
13
14
11
15
13
13
12
12
11
10
11
9

11
8

11
11
7
8

Best Tm
1:44.417
1:44.686
1:45.675
1:45.854
1:45.982
1:46.323
1:46.495
1:46.501
1:46.738
1:46.826
1:46.831
1:47.051
1:47.390
1:47.433
1:48.237
1:48.382
1:48.560
1:48.759
1:48.804
1:48.911
1:48.919
1:49.118
1:50.013
1:52.583
1:53.586
1:54.226
1:54.954
1:55.723
1:56.343
1:57.310
1:57.543
1:58.566

Diff

0.269
1.258
1.437
1.565
1.906
2.078
2.084
2.321
2.409
2.414
2.634
2.973
3.016
3.820
3.965
4.143
4.342
4.387
4.494
4.502
4.701
5.596
8.166
9.169
9.809

10.537
11.306
11.926
12.893
13.126
14.149

In Lap
1
1

12
3
5
5
3
6
2
4
3
1
3
1
4
9
1
5
1
5
9
8
3
2
4
3
2
1
4
3
4
3

km/h
59,128
58,976
58,424
58,326
58,255
58,068
57,975
57,971
57,843
57,795
57,792
57,673
57,491
57,468
57,041
56,965
56,872
56,768
56,744
56,688
56,684
56,581
56,121
54,840
54,355
54,051
53,708
53,352
53,067
52,630
52,525
52,072

Printed: 31.03.2012 15:24:04
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www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna
Klasse 1 Masters

Qualifying Group 1

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:50:17

Fürstlich Drehna 1,715 Km

31.03.2012 14:40

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                        Clerk of the course Swen Blümer:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                   Reg. Nr MX 03/12
posted at:              h


